

D/L
Item No. 11
19.03.2026
KOLE
266045

FMA 2167 of 2014

**Union of India & Ors.
-Vs.-
Kashmir Singh**

Mr. Rajesh Kr. Shah,

...for the appellants.

On the request made by learned Advocate for the
appellants, let this matter stand adjourned for the week.

(Arijit Banerjee, J.)

(Apurba Sinha Ray, J.)